

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).
6589-6590/2013

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HUKAM CHAND

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-09-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Deepak Thukral,Adv.
Mr.Naresh Bakshi, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Mr.Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Being complete matter, list the same before the Hon'ble Court
as per rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

SB